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KARAOKE

EVERY SECOND FRIDAY
OPM - 12PM

Friday 12th April | Friday 5th July
Friday 26th April | Friday 19th July
Friday 10th May | Friday 2nd Aug
Friday 24th May | Friday 16th Aug
Friday 7th June Friday 30th Aug
Friday 21st June | Friday 13th Sept

P
@ ROCKSTAR
¥ upioc

WITH YOUR HOST
Tee




